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アーティスティックスイミング・ナショナルトライアル 2025

チームテクニカルリクワイヤドエレメント
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Rank Name YB Club --- 1 --- --- 2 --- --- 3 --- --- 4 --- Pen Score Behind

1 佐藤　陽太郎 2004 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 19.0000 18.8067 21.6533 18.5600 75.0192 0.0000

2 古谷　彩夏 2003 ﾐｷﾊｳｽ東京ASC 18.8333 18.9800 21.0733 18.1600 74.0833 0.9359

3 三橋　理沙子 2008 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 19.1667 18.8933 21.2667 17.3600 73.7372 1.2820

4 石見　菊乃 2009 京都踏水会水泳学園 18.6667 18.6333 21.3633 17.7600 73.4839 1.5353

5 西口　璃莉 2006 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 18.7500 19.1533 21.0733 17.4400 73.4775 1.5417

6 宮崎　華歩 2010 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 18.4167 18.7200 21.2667 17.6000 73.0802 1.9390

7 三上　こころ 2004 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 18.0833 18.6333 20.3967 17.8400 72.0705 2.9487

8 種田　なつは 2004 みえA.S.C 18.3333 18.3733 20.6867 17.5200 72.0320 2.9872

9 坂本　菜々美 2009 京都踏水会水泳学園 17.7500 18.4600 21.0733 17.6000 72.0032 3.0160

10 小山　采花 2007 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 18.4167 18.2867 20.4933 17.2000 71.5353 3.4839

11 榊　眞理 2010 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 17.8333 18.6333 21.3633 16.4800 71.4518 3.5674

12 牧田　汐梨 2008 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 17.7500 18.5467 20.8800 16.8800 71.2084 3.8108

13 桑原　璃 2007 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 18.2500 18.3733 20.3000 16.9600 71.0416 3.9776

14 大浦　綺花 2004 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 17.1667 19.3267 20.3000 17.0400 70.9937 4.0255

15 坪井　麗美伽 2007 みえA.S.C 17.4167 19.4133 20.2033 16.8000 70.9936 4.0256

16 深井　香菜恵 2008 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 18.4167 17.9400 20.5900 16.8800 70.9872 4.0320

17 藤川　乃愛 2008 JSS宝塚ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｽｸｰﾙ 17.2500 18.9800 20.8800 16.6400 70.9135 4.1057

18 髙澤　希輝 2005 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 17.2500 18.7200 21.0733 16.4000 70.6186 4.4006

19 田中　ひなの 2007 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 17.8333 18.2867 19.9133 16.3200 69.5705 5.4487

20 竹岡　小夏 2009 広島ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 16.9167 18.0267 20.4933 16.8000 69.4584 5.5608

21 桑原　彩 2009 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 17.3333 17.9400 20.2033 16.5600 69.2660 5.7532

22 延武　久遠 2009 金沢ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ小立野教場 17.3333 17.4200 19.2367 17.8400 69.0673 5.9519

23 山鼻　李果 2009 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 16.7500 18.1133 20.3967 16.5600 69.0577 5.9615

24 西垣　友里加 2006 YTｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 16.4167 18.3733 19.9133 17.0400 68.9839 6.0353

25 指宿　永 2007 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 17.4167 17.9400 19.4300 16.8000 68.8334 6.1858

26 福田　汐理 2010 京都踏水会水泳学園 16.3333 18.2000 20.1067 16.7200 68.6154 6.4038

27 深井　菜瑠美 2010 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 16.9167 17.6800 19.5267 17.2000 68.5802 6.4390

28 森　祐紀菜 2009 京都踏水会水泳学園 16.8333 17.9400 19.7200 16.8000 68.5513 6.4679

29 北西　桃子 2007 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 15.8333 18.7200 19.8167 16.5600 68.2019 6.8173

30 三木　心愛 2008 ﾐｷﾊｳｽ東京ASC 15.9167 17.8533 20.3967 16.7200 68.1603 6.8589

31 眞弓　栞 2008 みえA.S.C 16.8333 18.1133 20.3967 15.5200 68.1378 6.8814

32 平野　なつみ 2009 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 16.3333 17.5933 20.2033 16.4000 67.8172 7.2020

33 松本　レナ 2007 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 16.8333 17.3333 19.5267 16.8000 67.7820 7.2372

34 小埜　心咲 2009 広島ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 16.7500 17.8533 19.2367 16.2400 67.3846 7.6346

35 安藤　聖華 2008 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾋﾟｱ･88 16.3333 18.0267 19.2367 16.3200 67.2276 7.7916

36 音川　祥穂 2008 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 15.7500 17.6800 20.3000 15.8400 66.8942 8.1250

37 鹿住　望充 2009 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 16.0000 17.2467 19.7200 16.4000 66.6988 8.3204

38 田居　葵生 2011 京都踏水会水泳学園 17.0833 16.0333 19.0433 16.8800 66.3845 8.6347

39 大野　わかば 2009 福岡ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 16.5833 17.1600 19.2367 15.7600 66.0962 8.9230

40 小柴　柚 2009 富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 15.9167 17.5933 19.6233 15.6000 66.0897 8.9295

41 中山　衣蕗 2009 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 16.2500 17.2467 19.0433 15.9200 65.8269 9.1923

42 齋藤　結 2009 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 16.0833 17.0733 19.6233 15.6800 65.8268 9.1924

43 中村　珠己 2007 福岡ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 15.4167 17.3333 19.7200 15.8400 65.6827 9.3365

44 松田　莉歩 2011 京都踏水会水泳学園 16.0833 16.4667 19.2367 16.3200 65.4872 9.5320

45 庄司　朋世 2010 富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 16.5000 16.3800 18.5600 16.6400 65.4615 9.5577

46 朝原　奈々美 2011 京都踏水会水泳学園 16.6667 16.3800 18.8500 16.0800 65.3622 9.6570
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47 浅海　美月 2008 ﾐｷﾊｳｽ東京ASC 14.7500 17.2467 19.8167 15.8400 65.0513 9.9679

48 奈良　しえり 2008 金沢ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ小立野教場 15.2500 17.2467 18.8500 16.2400 64.9872 10.0320

49 大野　寧々 2007 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 15.5000 17.3333 19.3333 15.2000 64.7756 10.2436

50 武田　萌江花 2008 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾋﾟｱ･88 15.8333 17.1600 18.3667 15.8400 64.6154 10.4038

51 佐藤　來未 2011 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 16.0833 16.7267 18.6567 15.2800 64.1795 10.8397

52 岩井　りおな 2010 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 15.5833 16.9000 18.9467 15.2000 64.0673 10.9519

53 戸川　莉彩 2011 京都踏水会水泳学園 15.0833 16.4667 19.4300 15.5200 63.9423 11.0769

54 中村　果蓮 2008 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 15.1667 17.4200 19.0433 14.7200 63.7981 11.2211

55 米谷　彩葉 2008 YTｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 16.0000 16.5533 17.8833 15.6000 63.4967 11.5225

56 笹田　真優 2010 ﾐｷﾊｳｽ東京ASC 15.7500 15.2533 18.7533 16.1600 63.3813 11.6379

57 横畑　水葵 2013 富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 15.7500 15.9467 17.8833 16.3200 63.3654 11.6538

58 山崎　愛莉 2013 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 15.3333 16.3800 17.8833 16.1600 63.2275 11.7917

59 竹下　実祈 2010 JSS宝塚ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｽｸｰﾙ 16.0000 16.2067 18.3667 15.1200 63.1667 11.8525

60 山崎　莉央 2007 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 15.2500 16.7267 18.7533 14.8800 63.0865 11.9327

61 笠井　美海 2009 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 15.1667 16.3800 18.5600 15.4400 63.0257 11.9935

62 上田　真奈 2011 富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 14.8333 16.7267 18.2700 15.6000 62.9135 12.1057

63 長谷川　絢女 2011 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 15.1667 16.5533 18.4633 15.2000 62.8686 12.1506

64 岡田　結良 2011 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 14.9167 16.6400 18.6567 14.8800 62.5898 12.4294

65 冨島　ひかり 2013 京都踏水会水泳学園 16.0000 16.1200 18.4633 14.4800 62.5609 12.4583

66 松田　栞夏 2011 波之上ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｽｸｰﾙ 15.0833 14.6467 18.8500 16.3200 62.4038 12.6154

67 山田　真央 2009 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾋﾟｱ･88 15.4167 16.3800 18.2700 14.8000 62.3718 12.6474

68 ｳｨｼﾞｪｾｰﾅ ｳｪﾇｷ 2009 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 14.9167 16.9867 18.5600 14.3200 62.2917 12.7275

69 福井　彩心 2010 みえA.S.C 15.2500 15.7733 18.8500 14.8000 62.1859 12.8333

70 齋藤　海遙 2011 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 15.3333 15.1667 18.3667 15.7600 62.1411 12.8781

71 東　亜桜葉 2011 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 15.7500 15.7733 18.4633 14.6400 62.1410 12.8782

72 田口　紗菜 2009 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 15.2500 16.2067 18.0767 15.0400 62.0898 12.9294

73 鈴木　虹花 2010 ﾐｷﾊｳｽ東京ASC 14.5000 16.2067 18.8500 14.9600 62.0353 12.9839

74 片岡　明日菜 2011 京都踏水会水泳学園 15.0000 16.1200 18.4633 14.8000 61.9070 13.1122

75 山本　薫 2012 京都踏水会水泳学園 15.2500 15.7733 18.6567 14.5600 61.7692 13.2500

76 山本　涼葉 2011 京都踏水会水泳学園 15.7500 16.2067 17.5933 14.6400 61.7212 13.2980

77 饒平名　李音 2009 波之上ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｽｸｰﾙ 14.8333 16.4667 18.2700 14.5600 61.6635 13.3557

78 久保　澄美鈴 2012 富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 15.3333 15.3400 17.5933 15.8400 61.6410 13.3782

79 湯井　あかり 2011 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 15.1667 15.7733 18.0767 14.8800 61.4391 13.5801

80 川田　玲菜 2010 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 15.6667 15.4267 17.8833 14.7200 61.2468 13.7724

81 小峯　怜珠 2011 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 14.3333 16.3800 18.3667 14.2400 60.8846 14.1346

82 柳澤　由乃 2012 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 14.5833 15.6000 17.9800 14.2400 60.0032 15.0160

83 坂谷　碧 2012 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 14.4167 15.7733 17.6900 13.9200 59.4231 15.5961

84 堀口　愛叶 2010 福岡ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 14.0000 14.3000 18.2700 14.7200 58.9327 16.0865
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Rank Order Name YB Club TOTAL SCORE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 AVER Diff CALC Pen

1 30 佐藤　陽太郎 2004 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 78.0200 75.0192

(1) 7.7 7.0 7.8 7.4 7.7 7.6000 * 2.5 = 19.0000 0.0

(2) 7.2 7.2 7.1 7.3 7.3 7.2333 * 2.6 = 18.8067 0.0

(3) 7.5 7.3 7.3 7.6 7.6 7.4667 * 2.9 = 21.6533 0.0

(4) 7.7 7.8 7.7 7.6 7.8 7.7333 * 2.4 = 18.5600 0.0

2 35 古谷　彩夏 2003 ﾐｷﾊｳｽ東京ASC 77.0466 74.0833

(1) 7.6 7.5 7.8 7.5 7.3 7.5333 * 2.5 = 18.8333 0.0

(2) 7.3 7.2 7.4 7.2 7.4 7.3000 * 2.6 = 18.9800 0.0

(3) 7.5 7.1 7.3 7.0 7.4 7.2667 * 2.9 = 21.0733 0.0

(4) 7.8 7.1 7.5 7.6 7.6 7.5667 * 2.4 = 18.1600 0.0

3 6 三橋　理沙子 2008 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 76.6867 73.7372

(1) 7.7 7.7 7.3 7.6 7.8 7.6667 * 2.5 = 19.1667 0.0

(2) 7.4 7.2 7.2 7.5 7.1 7.2667 * 2.6 = 18.8933 0.0

(3) 7.3 7.3 7.5 7.4 6.9 7.3333 * 2.9 = 21.2667 0.0

(4) 7.4 7.1 7.6 7.0 7.2 7.2333 * 2.4 = 17.3600 0.0

4 77 石見　菊乃 2009 京都踏水会水泳学園 76.4233 73.4839

(1) 7.6 7.5 7.5 7.4 7.4 7.4667 * 2.5 = 18.6667 0.0

(2) 7.1 7.2 7.2 7.4 7.1 7.1667 * 2.6 = 18.6333 0.0

(3) 7.6 7.5 7.3 7.3 7.2 7.3667 * 2.9 = 21.3633 0.0

(4) 7.5 7.6 6.7 7.4 7.3 7.4000 * 2.4 = 17.7600 0.0

5 27 西口　璃莉 2006 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 76.4166 73.4775

(1) 7.4 7.6 7.6 7.1 7.5 7.5000 * 2.5 = 18.7500 0.0

(2) 7.2 7.4 7.4 7.6 7.3 7.3667 * 2.6 = 19.1533 0.0

(3) 7.0 7.1 7.2 7.5 7.5 7.2667 * 2.9 = 21.0733 0.0

(4) 7.6 7.5 7.0 7.3 7.0 7.2667 * 2.4 = 17.4400 0.0

6 26 宮崎　華歩 2010 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 76.0034 73.0802

(1) 7.2 7.5 7.2 7.4 7.5 7.3667 * 2.5 = 18.4167 0.0

(2) 7.3 7.3 6.8 7.0 7.4 7.2000 * 2.6 = 18.7200 0.0

(3) 6.8 7.3 7.6 7.3 7.4 7.3333 * 2.9 = 21.2667 0.0

(4) 7.4 7.4 7.2 7.4 7.1 7.3333 * 2.4 = 17.6000 0.0

7 1 三上　こころ 2004 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 74.9533 72.0705

(1) 7.1 7.6 6.8 7.2 7.4 7.2333 * 2.5 = 18.0833 0.0

(2) 7.2 7.1 7.2 7.4 7.1 7.1667 * 2.6 = 18.6333 0.0

(3) 7.0 7.0 7.4 6.9 7.1 7.0333 * 2.9 = 20.3967 0.0

(4) 7.3 7.2 7.6 7.4 7.6 7.4333 * 2.4 = 17.8400 0.0
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8 57 種田　なつは 2004 みえA.S.C 74.9133 72.0320

(1) 7.3 7.4 7.6 7.3 6.8 7.3333 * 2.5 = 18.3333 0.0

(2) 7.0 7.3 7.1 7.1 7.0 7.0667 * 2.6 = 18.3733 0.0

(3) 7.0 7.3 7.1 7.4 7.0 7.1333 * 2.9 = 20.6867 0.0

(4) 7.6 7.0 7.2 7.2 7.5 7.3000 * 2.4 = 17.5200 0.0

9 25 坂本　菜々美 2009 京都踏水会水泳学園 74.8833 72.0032

(1) 7.0 7.0 7.3 7.7 6.9 7.1000 * 2.5 = 17.7500 0.0

(2) 7.5 6.9 7.3 7.1 6.7 7.1000 * 2.6 = 18.4600 0.0

(3) 7.0 7.6 7.5 6.9 7.3 7.2667 * 2.9 = 21.0733 0.0

(4) 7.3 7.0 7.8 7.3 7.4 7.3333 * 2.4 = 17.6000 0.0

10 5 小山　采花 2007 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 74.3967 71.5353

(1) 7.3 7.5 7.0 7.3 7.5 7.3667 * 2.5 = 18.4167 0.0

(2) 7.0 7.0 6.9 7.2 7.1 7.0333 * 2.6 = 18.2867 0.0

(3) 7.2 6.8 7.2 6.6 7.2 7.0667 * 2.9 = 20.4933 0.0

(4) 7.4 7.1 7.7 7.0 7.0 7.1667 * 2.4 = 17.2000 0.0

11 24 榊　眞理 2010 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 74.3099 71.4518

(1) 7.3 7.2 6.9 7.3 6.9 7.1333 * 2.5 = 17.8333 0.0

(2) 7.1 7.2 7.2 7.2 7.1 7.1667 * 2.6 = 18.6333 0.0

(3) 6.8 7.6 7.4 7.2 7.5 7.3667 * 2.9 = 21.3633 0.0

(4) 6.4 7.2 6.5 7.2 6.9 6.8667 * 2.4 = 16.4800 0.0

12 36 牧田　汐梨 2008 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 74.0567 71.2084

(1) 6.3 7.2 6.9 7.4 7.2 7.1000 * 2.5 = 17.7500 0.0

(2) 7.1 7.1 7.2 7.1 7.3 7.1333 * 2.6 = 18.5467 0.0

(3) 7.3 7.0 7.3 7.1 7.2 7.2000 * 2.9 = 20.8800 0.0

(4) 7.2 7.0 6.9 7.0 7.1 7.0333 * 2.4 = 16.8800 0.0

13 68 桑原　璃 2007 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 73.8833 71.0416

(1) 7.4 7.4 7.3 7.2 7.2 7.3000 * 2.5 = 18.2500 0.0

(2) 7.2 7.2 7.0 7.0 6.9 7.0667 * 2.6 = 18.3733 0.0

(3) 7.1 7.0 6.7 6.9 7.1 7.0000 * 2.9 = 20.3000 0.0

(4) 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.2 7.0667 * 2.4 = 16.9600 0.0

14 81 大浦　綺花 2004 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 73.8334 70.9937

(1) 6.8 7.0 6.7 7.0 6.8 6.8667 * 2.5 = 17.1667 0.0

(2) 7.5 7.6 7.3 7.3 7.5 7.4333 * 2.6 = 19.3267 0.0

(3) 7.1 7.0 7.0 6.9 7.0 7.0000 * 2.9 = 20.3000 0.0

(4) 7.2 7.0 7.0 7.1 7.2 7.1000 * 2.4 = 17.0400 0.0
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15 14 坪井　麗美伽 2007 みえA.S.C 73.8333 70.9936

(1) 6.8 7.0 6.9 7.0 7.2 6.9667 * 2.5 = 17.4167 0.0

(2) 7.5 7.6 7.4 7.5 7.2 7.4667 * 2.6 = 19.4133 0.0

(3) 6.9 7.2 7.0 7.0 6.9 6.9667 * 2.9 = 20.2033 0.0

(4) 7.0 7.1 6.5 6.9 7.3 7.0000 * 2.4 = 16.8000 0.0

16 66 深井　香菜恵 2008 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 73.8267 70.9872

(1) 7.2 7.5 7.5 7.4 7.0 7.3667 * 2.5 = 18.4167 0.0

(2) 7.0 6.8 7.2 6.9 6.8 6.9000 * 2.6 = 17.9400 0.0

(3) 6.9 7.1 7.2 7.4 7.0 7.1000 * 2.9 = 20.5900 0.0

(4) 7.0 7.1 7.0 6.8 7.3 7.0333 * 2.4 = 16.8800 0.0

17 76 藤川　乃愛 2008 JSS宝塚ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｽｸｰﾙ 73.7500 70.9135

(1) 7.4 6.9 6.6 7.0 6.8 6.9000 * 2.5 = 17.2500 0.0

(2) 7.3 7.5 7.4 7.2 7.2 7.3000 * 2.6 = 18.9800 0.0

(3) 7.4 7.1 7.0 7.2 7.3 7.2000 * 2.9 = 20.8800 0.0

(4) 6.9 6.9 7.3 7.0 6.5 6.9333 * 2.4 = 16.6400 0.0

18 84 髙澤　希輝 2005 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 73.4433 70.6186

(1) 7.0 6.9 6.7 6.8 7.0 6.9000 * 2.5 = 17.2500 0.0

(2) 7.1 7.3 7.0 7.3 7.2 7.2000 * 2.6 = 18.7200 0.0

(3) 6.9 7.1 7.4 7.4 7.3 7.2667 * 2.9 = 21.0733 0.0

(4) 6.6 7.0 7.3 6.7 6.8 6.8333 * 2.4 = 16.4000 0.0

19 75 田中　ひなの 2007 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 72.3533 69.5705

(1) 7.0 7.3 7.2 6.7 7.2 7.1333 * 2.5 = 17.8333 0.0

(2) 7.1 6.9 7.1 7.0 7.0 7.0333 * 2.6 = 18.2867 0.0

(3) 7.1 6.9 6.9 6.6 6.8 6.8667 * 2.9 = 19.9133 0.0

(4) 6.7 7.0 6.3 6.8 6.9 6.8000 * 2.4 = 16.3200 0.0

20 20 竹岡　小夏 2009 広島ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 72.2367 69.4584

(1) 7.1 6.8 6.7 6.8 6.6 6.7667 * 2.5 = 16.9167 0.0

(2) 7.0 6.9 6.7 6.9 7.0 6.9333 * 2.6 = 18.0267 0.0

(3) 7.4 6.9 7.0 7.0 7.2 7.0667 * 2.9 = 20.4933 0.0

(4) 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.3 7.0000 * 2.4 = 16.8000 0.0

21 38 桑原　彩 2009 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 72.0366 69.2660

(1) 7.0 6.8 7.2 7.0 6.8 6.9333 * 2.5 = 17.3333 0.0

(2) 6.9 6.8 7.0 7.0 6.8 6.9000 * 2.6 = 17.9400 0.0

(3) 7.1 7.0 6.7 6.9 7.0 6.9667 * 2.9 = 20.2033 0.0

(4) 6.9 7.0 6.5 6.9 6.9 6.9000 * 2.4 = 16.5600 0.0
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22 51 延武　久遠 2009 金沢ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ小立野教場 71.8300 69.0673

(1) 7.4 6.7 6.7 7.3 6.8 6.9333 * 2.5 = 17.3333 0.0

(2) 6.8 6.4 6.9 6.6 6.7 6.7000 * 2.6 = 17.4200 0.0

(3) 6.6 6.7 6.5 6.8 6.6 6.6333 * 2.9 = 19.2367 0.0

(4) 7.3 7.4 7.6 7.8 7.1 7.4333 * 2.4 = 17.8400 0.0

23 34 山鼻　李果 2009 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 71.8200 69.0577

(1) 6.7 7.2 6.4 6.5 6.9 6.7000 * 2.5 = 16.7500 0.0

(2) 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.9 6.9 6.9667 * 2.6 = 18.1133 0.0

(3) 6.9 7.2 6.8 7.3 7.0 7.0333 * 2.9 = 20.3967 0.0

(4) 6.4 6.7 7.0 7.0 7.2 6.9000 * 2.4 = 16.5600 0.0

24 71 西垣　友里加 2006 YTｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 71.7433 68.9839

(1) 7.5 6.1 6.4 6.6 6.7 6.5667 * 2.5 = 16.4167 0.0

(2) 6.9 7.2 7.2 7.1 6.9 7.0667 * 2.6 = 18.3733 0.0

(3) 7.0 6.8 6.9 6.5 6.9 6.8667 * 2.9 = 19.9133 0.0

(4) 7.3 6.8 7.2 7.3 6.7 7.1000 * 2.4 = 17.0400 0.0

25 39 指宿　永 2007 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 71.5867 68.8334

(1) 7.2 7.3 6.7 6.4 7.0 6.9667 * 2.5 = 17.4167 0.0

(2) 6.7 7.0 7.1 7.0 6.7 6.9000 * 2.6 = 17.9400 0.0

(3) 7.0 6.9 6.6 6.5 6.6 6.7000 * 2.9 = 19.4300 0.0

(4) 7.1 6.8 6.6 7.1 7.1 7.0000 * 2.4 = 16.8000 0.0

26 28 福田　汐理 2010 京都踏水会水泳学園 71.3600 68.6154

(1) 6.4 6.3 6.8 6.9 6.4 6.5333 * 2.5 = 16.3333 0.0

(2) 7.0 7.0 6.7 7.3 7.0 7.0000 * 2.6 = 18.2000 0.0

(3) 6.7 7.1 7.3 7.0 6.7 6.9333 * 2.9 = 20.1067 0.0

(4) 7.1 6.8 7.0 7.1 6.6 6.9667 * 2.4 = 16.7200 0.0

27 67 深井　菜瑠美 2010 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 71.3234 68.5802

(1) 6.7 6.9 7.1 6.6 6.7 6.7667 * 2.5 = 16.9167 0.0

(2) 6.8 6.7 6.8 6.8 6.9 6.8000 * 2.6 = 17.6800 0.0

(3) 6.8 6.7 6.7 6.7 7.0 6.7333 * 2.9 = 19.5267 0.0

(4) 6.9 7.2 6.8 7.4 7.5 7.1667 * 2.4 = 17.2000 0.0

28 12 森　祐紀菜 2009 京都踏水会水泳学園 71.2933 68.5513

(1) 6.7 6.9 6.7 6.6 6.8 6.7333 * 2.5 = 16.8333 0.0

(2) 6.7 7.0 7.1 6.9 6.8 6.9000 * 2.6 = 17.9400 0.0

(3) 6.8 6.9 6.7 6.7 6.9 6.8000 * 2.9 = 19.7200 0.0

(4) 7.6 6.6 6.2 6.9 7.5 7.0000 * 2.4 = 16.8000 0.0
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29 15 北西　桃子 2007 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 70.9300 68.2019

(1) 6.2 6.3 6.4 6.3 6.6 6.3333 * 2.5 = 15.8333 0.0

(2) 7.2 7.3 7.2 7.2 7.1 7.2000 * 2.6 = 18.7200 0.0

(3) 7.0 6.9 6.7 6.8 6.8 6.8333 * 2.9 = 19.8167 0.0

(4) 6.7 7.0 6.9 7.0 6.8 6.9000 * 2.4 = 16.5600 0.0

30 53 三木　心愛 2008 ﾐｷﾊｳｽ東京ASC 70.8867 68.1603

(1) 6.4 6.2 6.7 6.1 6.5 6.3667 * 2.5 = 15.9167 0.0

(2) 6.9 6.8 7.0 6.4 6.9 6.8667 * 2.6 = 17.8533 0.0

(3) 7.0 7.1 7.0 7.3 6.8 7.0333 * 2.9 = 20.3967 0.0

(4) 7.2 6.5 6.8 7.1 7.0 6.9667 * 2.4 = 16.7200 0.0

31 82 眞弓　栞 2008 みえA.S.C 70.8633 68.1378

(1) 6.8 6.7 6.7 6.8 6.7 6.7333 * 2.5 = 16.8333 0.0

(2) 7.0 6.7 7.3 7.2 6.6 6.9667 * 2.6 = 18.1133 0.0

(3) 7.2 7.0 6.9 7.0 7.1 7.0333 * 2.9 = 20.3967 0.0

(4) 6.5 6.3 6.4 6.8 6.5 6.4667 * 2.4 = 15.5200 0.0

32 60 平野　なつみ 2009 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 70.5299 67.8172

(1) 6.7 6.7 6.3 6.2 6.6 6.5333 * 2.5 = 16.3333 0.0

(2) 6.6 6.5 7.0 6.7 7.0 6.7667 * 2.6 = 17.5933 0.0

(3) 7.2 7.0 7.0 6.6 6.9 6.9667 * 2.9 = 20.2033 0.0

(4) 6.6 6.9 6.7 6.9 7.0 6.8333 * 2.4 = 16.4000 0.0

33 43 松本　レナ 2007 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 70.4933 67.7820

(1) 6.8 6.8 6.3 6.6 6.8 6.7333 * 2.5 = 16.8333 0.0

(2) 6.6 6.6 6.9 6.6 6.8 6.6667 * 2.6 = 17.3333 0.0

(3) 6.5 6.8 7.0 6.5 6.9 6.7333 * 2.9 = 19.5267 0.0

(4) 7.0 7.2 6.6 7.0 7.0 7.0000 * 2.4 = 16.8000 0.0

34 47 小埜　心咲 2009 広島ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 70.0800 67.3846

(1) 7.0 7.0 6.4 6.5 6.6 6.7000 * 2.5 = 16.7500 0.0

(2) 6.8 6.8 6.8 7.0 7.0 6.8667 * 2.6 = 17.8533 0.0

(3) 6.7 7.1 6.5 6.4 6.7 6.6333 * 2.9 = 19.2367 0.0

(4) 6.3 6.5 7.0 6.8 7.2 6.7667 * 2.4 = 16.2400 0.0

35 65 安藤　聖華 2008 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾋﾟｱ･88 69.9167 67.2276

(1) 6.5 6.6 6.2 7.0 6.5 6.5333 * 2.5 = 16.3333 0.0

(2) 6.7 7.0 6.8 7.0 7.1 6.9333 * 2.6 = 18.0267 0.0

(3) 6.9 6.6 6.6 6.6 6.7 6.6333 * 2.9 = 19.2367 0.0

(4) 6.7 7.2 6.6 6.2 7.1 6.8000 * 2.4 = 16.3200 0.0
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36 63 音川　祥穂 2008 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 69.5700 66.8942

(1) 5.8 6.3 6.3 6.3 6.3 6.3000 * 2.5 = 15.7500 0.0

(2) 6.5 6.6 6.9 6.9 7.0 6.8000 * 2.6 = 17.6800 0.0

(3) 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.1 6.9 7.0000 * 2.9 = 20.3000 0.0

(4) 6.7 6.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.6000 * 2.4 = 15.8400 0.0

37 48 鹿住　望充 2009 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 69.3667 66.6988

(1) 6.3 6.4 6.8 6.2 6.5 6.4000 * 2.5 = 16.0000 0.0

(2) 6.5 6.7 6.7 6.5 6.8 6.6333 * 2.6 = 17.2467 0.0

(3) 6.8 6.7 6.9 7.0 6.5 6.8000 * 2.9 = 19.7200 0.0

(4) 6.7 7.0 6.2 6.8 7.1 6.8333 * 2.4 = 16.4000 0.0

38 18 田居　葵生 2011 京都踏水会水泳学園 69.0399 66.3845

(1) 6.6 6.9 7.0 6.6 7.0 6.8333 * 2.5 = 17.0833 0.0

(2) 6.2 6.0 6.1 6.5 6.2 6.1667 * 2.6 = 16.0333 0.0

(3) 6.7 6.5 6.5 6.3 6.7 6.5667 * 2.9 = 19.0433 0.0

(4) 7.4 6.8 7.2 7.1 6.3 7.0333 * 2.4 = 16.8800 0.0

39 7 大野　わかば 2009 福岡ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 68.7400 66.0962

(1) 6.0 6.8 6.7 6.5 6.7 6.6333 * 2.5 = 16.5833 0.0

(2) 6.6 6.6 6.5 6.6 6.7 6.6000 * 2.6 = 17.1600 0.0

(3) 6.8 6.6 6.5 6.9 6.4 6.6333 * 2.9 = 19.2367 0.0

(4) 6.4 6.7 6.2 6.6 6.9 6.5667 * 2.4 = 15.7600 0.0

40 54 小柴　柚 2009 富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 68.7333 66.0897

(1) 6.6 6.5 6.3 6.3 6.3 6.3667 * 2.5 = 15.9167 0.0

(2) 6.8 6.8 6.7 6.8 6.7 6.7667 * 2.6 = 17.5933 0.0

(3) 6.8 6.7 6.7 7.0 6.8 6.7667 * 2.9 = 19.6233 0.0

(4) 6.7 6.3 6.4 6.4 6.9 6.5000 * 2.4 = 15.6000 0.0

41 8 中山　衣蕗 2009 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 68.4600 65.8269

(1) 5.8 6.6 6.7 6.7 6.2 6.5000 * 2.5 = 16.2500 0.0

(2) 6.4 6.7 6.7 6.5 6.8 6.6333 * 2.6 = 17.2467 0.0

(3) 6.8 6.6 6.6 6.5 6.5 6.5667 * 2.9 = 19.0433 0.0

(4) 6.7 6.5 6.6 6.6 7.0 6.6333 * 2.4 = 15.9200 0.0

42 40 齋藤　結 2009 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 68.4599 65.8268

(1) 6.3 6.5 6.7 6.5 6.2 6.4333 * 2.5 = 16.0833 0.0

(2) 6.5 6.5 6.9 6.7 6.3 6.5667 * 2.6 = 17.0733 0.0

(3) 6.8 6.7 6.8 6.8 6.7 6.7667 * 2.9 = 19.6233 0.0

(4) 6.6 5.9 6.5 6.9 6.5 6.5333 * 2.4 = 15.6800 0.0
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43 58 中村　珠己 2007 福岡ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 68.3100 65.6827

(1) 5.8 6.2 6.2 6.1 6.4 6.1667 * 2.5 = 15.4167 0.0

(2) 6.7 6.6 6.6 6.7 6.8 6.6667 * 2.6 = 17.3333 0.0

(3) 6.7 6.9 6.6 7.0 6.8 6.8000 * 2.9 = 19.7200 0.0

(4) 6.4 6.6 6.2 6.9 6.8 6.6000 * 2.4 = 15.8400 0.0

44 22 松田　莉歩 2011 京都踏水会水泳学園 68.1067 65.4872

(1) 6.7 6.4 6.3 6.6 6.2 6.4333 * 2.5 = 16.0833 0.0

(2) 6.8 6.4 6.2 6.0 6.4 6.3333 * 2.6 = 16.4667 0.0

(3) 6.5 6.7 6.6 6.7 6.6 6.6333 * 2.9 = 19.2367 0.0

(4) 7.0 6.8 6.6 7.0 6.3 6.8000 * 2.4 = 16.3200 0.0

45 62 庄司　朋世 2010 富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 68.0800 65.4615

(1) 6.6 6.5 6.7 6.8 6.4 6.6000 * 2.5 = 16.5000 0.0

(2) 6.2 6.1 6.4 6.3 6.4 6.3000 * 2.6 = 16.3800 0.0

(3) 6.4 6.6 6.3 6.4 6.4 6.4000 * 2.9 = 18.5600 0.0

(4) 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.8 6.6 6.9333 * 2.4 = 16.6400 0.0

46 69 朝原　奈々美 2011 京都踏水会水泳学園 67.9767 65.3622

(1) 6.6 6.8 6.7 6.2 6.7 6.6667 * 2.5 = 16.6667 0.0

(2) 6.2 6.3 6.4 6.0 6.6 6.3000 * 2.6 = 16.3800 0.0

(3) 6.5 6.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5000 * 2.9 = 18.8500 0.0

(4) 6.7 6.6 6.8 6.5 6.8 6.7000 * 2.4 = 16.0800 0.0

47 70 浅海　美月 2008 ﾐｷﾊｳｽ東京ASC 67.6534 65.0513

(1) 5.7 6.0 6.2 5.8 5.9 5.9000 * 2.5 = 14.7500 0.0

(2) 6.3 6.5 6.8 6.9 6.6 6.6333 * 2.6 = 17.2467 0.0

(3) 6.8 6.9 6.8 7.0 6.8 6.8333 * 2.9 = 19.8167 0.0

(4) 6.5 6.7 6.9 6.1 6.6 6.6000 * 2.4 = 15.8400 0.0

48 16 奈良　しえり 2008 金沢ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ小立野教場 67.5867 64.9872

(1) 6.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.2 6.1000 * 2.5 = 15.2500 0.0

(2) 7.0 6.6 6.6 6.7 6.5 6.6333 * 2.6 = 17.2467 0.0

(3) 6.4 6.6 6.3 6.9 6.5 6.5000 * 2.9 = 18.8500 0.0

(4) 6.7 6.2 7.0 6.9 6.7 6.7667 * 2.4 = 16.2400 0.0

49 9 大野　寧々 2007 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 67.3666 64.7756

(1) 5.7 6.5 6.6 5.8 6.3 6.2000 * 2.5 = 15.5000 0.0

(2) 6.6 6.7 6.7 7.1 6.5 6.6667 * 2.6 = 17.3333 0.0

(3) 6.7 6.7 6.6 6.8 6.6 6.6667 * 2.9 = 19.3333 0.0

(4) 6.3 6.4 6.2 6.8 6.3 6.3333 * 2.4 = 15.2000 0.0
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50 79 武田　萌江花 2008 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾋﾟｱ･88 67.2000 64.6154

(1) 6.3 6.5 6.1 6.6 6.2 6.3333 * 2.5 = 15.8333 0.0

(2) 5.4 6.8 7.0 6.6 6.4 6.6000 * 2.6 = 17.1600 0.0

(3) 6.3 6.4 6.3 6.4 6.3 6.3333 * 2.9 = 18.3667 0.0

(4) 6.6 6.4 6.4 6.8 6.8 6.6000 * 2.4 = 15.8400 0.0

51 45 佐藤　來未 2011 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 66.7467 64.1795

(1) 6.5 6.4 5.8 6.7 6.4 6.4333 * 2.5 = 16.0833 0.0

(2) 6.2 6.4 7.0 6.4 6.5 6.4333 * 2.6 = 16.7267 0.0

(3) 6.4 6.4 6.5 6.6 6.4 6.4333 * 2.9 = 18.6567 0.0

(4) 6.2 6.5 6.4 6.2 6.8 6.3667 * 2.4 = 15.2800 0.0

52 83 岩井　りおな 2010 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 66.6300 64.0673

(1) 6.0 6.1 6.4 6.4 6.2 6.2333 * 2.5 = 15.5833 0.0

(2) 6.5 6.4 6.4 6.7 6.6 6.5000 * 2.6 = 16.9000 0.0

(3) 6.8 6.6 6.3 6.5 6.5 6.5333 * 2.9 = 18.9467 0.0

(4) 6.2 6.4 6.4 6.6 6.2 6.3333 * 2.4 = 15.2000 0.0

53 37 戸川　莉彩 2011 京都踏水会水泳学園 66.5000 63.9423

(1) 6.1 6.0 5.6 6.3 6.0 6.0333 * 2.5 = 15.0833 0.0

(2) 6.3 6.4 6.6 6.3 6.3 6.3333 * 2.6 = 16.4667 0.0

(3) 6.4 6.9 6.6 7.0 6.6 6.7000 * 2.9 = 19.4300 0.0

(4) 6.5 6.3 6.4 6.8 6.5 6.4667 * 2.4 = 15.5200 0.0

54 3 中村　果蓮 2008 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 66.3500 63.7981

(1) 6.2 5.9 6.0 6.2 6.0 6.0667 * 2.5 = 15.1667 0.0

(2) 6.9 6.6 6.8 6.5 6.7 6.7000 * 2.6 = 17.4200 0.0

(3) 6.4 6.6 6.7 6.7 6.4 6.5667 * 2.9 = 19.0433 0.0

(4) 6.0 6.0 6.1 6.3 6.3 6.1333 * 2.4 = 14.7200 0.0

55 73 米谷　彩葉 2008 YTｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 66.0366 63.4967

(1) 6.4 6.3 6.5 6.0 6.6 6.4000 * 2.5 = 16.0000 0.0

(2) 6.6 6.4 6.3 6.4 6.3 6.3667 * 2.6 = 16.5533 0.0

(3) 6.3 6.2 6.0 6.3 6.0 6.1667 * 2.9 = 17.8833 0.0

(4) 6.4 6.7 6.1 6.4 6.7 6.5000 * 2.4 = 15.6000 0.0

56 29 笹田　真優 2010 ﾐｷﾊｳｽ東京ASC 65.9166 63.3813

(1) 6.0 6.3 6.3 6.3 6.6 6.3000 * 2.5 = 15.7500 0.0

(2) 5.5 5.7 5.9 6.1 6.0 5.8667 * 2.6 = 15.2533 0.0

(3) 6.3 6.6 6.4 6.7 6.4 6.4667 * 2.9 = 18.7533 0.0

(4) 6.8 6.6 6.3 7.0 6.8 6.7333 * 2.4 = 16.1600 0.0
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57 21 横畑　水葵 2013 富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 65.9000 63.3654

(1) 6.2 6.6 6.2 6.4 6.3 6.3000 * 2.5 = 15.7500 0.0

(2) 6.0 6.2 6.4 6.2 5.8 6.1333 * 2.6 = 15.9467 0.0

(3) 6.3 6.3 6.0 6.2 6.0 6.1667 * 2.9 = 17.8833 0.0

(4) 6.9 6.8 6.7 6.9 6.2 6.8000 * 2.4 = 16.3200 0.0

58 44 山崎　愛莉 2013 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 65.7566 63.2275

(1) 5.7 6.3 6.0 6.4 6.1 6.1333 * 2.5 = 15.3333 0.0

(2) 6.2 6.3 6.4 6.2 6.4 6.3000 * 2.6 = 16.3800 0.0

(3) 6.0 6.1 6.2 6.4 6.2 6.1667 * 2.9 = 17.8833 0.0

(4) 6.6 6.5 6.8 6.8 6.9 6.7333 * 2.4 = 16.1600 0.0

59 78 竹下　実祈 2010 JSS宝塚ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｽｸｰﾙ 65.6934 63.1667

(1) 6.0 6.4 6.4 6.7 6.4 6.4000 * 2.5 = 16.0000 0.0

(2) 6.2 6.3 6.2 6.2 6.3 6.2333 * 2.6 = 16.2067 0.0

(3) 6.4 6.5 6.3 6.3 6.3 6.3333 * 2.9 = 18.3667 0.0

(4) 6.4 6.0 6.1 6.6 6.4 6.3000 * 2.4 = 15.1200 0.0

60 74 山崎　莉央 2007 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 65.6100 63.0865

(1) 6.2 6.0 6.1 5.9 6.2 6.1000 * 2.5 = 15.2500 0.0

(2) 6.3 6.4 6.6 6.8 6.2 6.4333 * 2.6 = 16.7267 0.0

(3) 6.4 6.5 6.5 6.4 6.5 6.4667 * 2.9 = 18.7533 0.0

(4) 6.2 5.7 6.2 6.8 6.2 6.2000 * 2.4 = 14.8800 0.0

61 50 笠井　美海 2009 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 65.5467 63.0257

(1) 6.5 5.7 6.4 5.8 6.0 6.0667 * 2.5 = 15.1667 0.0

(2) 6.3 6.3 6.2 6.3 6.3 6.3000 * 2.6 = 16.3800 0.0

(3) 6.9 6.4 6.1 6.4 6.4 6.4000 * 2.9 = 18.5600 0.0

(4) 6.3 6.6 6.3 6.4 6.7 6.4333 * 2.4 = 15.4400 0.0

62 42 上田　真奈 2011 富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 65.4300 62.9135

(1) 6.2 5.8 5.6 6.5 5.8 5.9333 * 2.5 = 14.8333 0.0

(2) 6.6 6.4 6.3 6.2 6.6 6.4333 * 2.6 = 16.7267 0.0

(3) 6.3 6.5 6.1 6.3 6.3 6.3000 * 2.9 = 18.2700 0.0

(4) 6.6 6.3 6.8 6.6 6.0 6.5000 * 2.4 = 15.6000 0.0

63 55 長谷川　絢女 2011 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 65.3833 62.8686

(1) 6.2 6.0 6.0 6.4 5.9 6.0667 * 2.5 = 15.1667 0.0

(2) 6.5 6.2 6.6 6.3 6.3 6.3667 * 2.6 = 16.5533 0.0

(3) 6.2 6.3 6.6 6.2 6.7 6.3667 * 2.9 = 18.4633 0.0

(4) 6.1 6.3 6.1 6.7 6.6 6.3333 * 2.4 = 15.2000 0.0
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64 52 岡田　結良 2011 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 65.0934 62.5898

(1) 5.7 6.0 6.1 5.8 6.2 5.9667 * 2.5 = 14.9167 0.0

(2) 6.5 6.3 6.3 6.6 6.4 6.4000 * 2.6 = 16.6400 0.0

(3) 6.5 6.4 6.4 6.4 6.5 6.4333 * 2.9 = 18.6567 0.0

(4) 6.0 6.1 6.0 6.8 6.5 6.2000 * 2.4 = 14.8800 0.0

65 10 冨島　ひかり 2013 京都踏水会水泳学園 65.0633 62.5609

(1) 6.3 6.4 6.4 6.4 6.4 6.4000 * 2.5 = 16.0000 0.0

(2) 6.2 6.2 6.3 6.1 6.2 6.2000 * 2.6 = 16.1200 0.0

(3) 6.4 6.1 6.4 6.3 6.4 6.3667 * 2.9 = 18.4633 0.0

(4) 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.4 6.1 6.0333 * 2.4 = 14.4800 0.0

66 80 松田　栞夏 2011 波之上ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｽｸｰﾙ 64.9000 62.4038

(1) 6.2 6.2 5.9 6.0 5.9 6.0333 * 2.5 = 15.0833 0.0

(2) 5.5 5.6 5.8 5.6 5.7 5.6333 * 2.6 = 14.6467 0.0

(3) 6.3 6.6 6.4 6.7 6.5 6.5000 * 2.9 = 18.8500 0.0

(4) 6.8 7.2 6.7 6.9 6.6 6.8000 * 2.4 = 16.3200 0.0

67 11 山田　真央 2009 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾋﾟｱ･88 64.8667 62.3718

(1) 6.0 6.1 6.2 6.3 6.2 6.1667 * 2.5 = 15.4167 0.0

(2) 6.0 6.3 6.5 6.3 6.3 6.3000 * 2.6 = 16.3800 0.0

(3) 6.3 6.5 6.2 6.3 6.3 6.3000 * 2.9 = 18.2700 0.0

(4) 6.1 6.1 6.2 6.3 6.2 6.1667 * 2.4 = 14.8000 0.0

68 33 ｳｨｼﾞｪｾｰﾅ ｳｪﾇｷ 2009 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 64.7834 62.2917

(1) 6.4 6.2 5.7 5.6 6.0 5.9667 * 2.5 = 14.9167 0.0

(2) 6.4 6.7 6.2 6.5 6.7 6.5333 * 2.6 = 16.9867 0.0

(3) 6.4 6.3 6.4 6.4 6.7 6.4000 * 2.9 = 18.5600 0.0

(4) 6.0 5.9 6.0 5.8 6.5 5.9667 * 2.4 = 14.3200 0.0

69 23 福井　彩心 2010 みえA.S.C 64.6733 62.1859

(1) 5.9 6.2 6.0 6.2 6.1 6.1000 * 2.5 = 15.2500 0.0

(2) 6.0 6.2 6.0 5.9 6.3 6.0667 * 2.6 = 15.7733 0.0

(3) 6.4 6.5 6.5 6.6 6.5 6.5000 * 2.9 = 18.8500 0.0

(4) 6.2 5.8 6.2 6.1 6.3 6.1667 * 2.4 = 14.8000 0.0

70 64 齋藤　海遙 2011 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 64.6267 62.1411

(1) 6.3 5.9 6.4 5.8 6.2 6.1333 * 2.5 = 15.3333 0.0

(2) 5.7 6.0 5.8 6.2 5.7 5.8333 * 2.6 = 15.1667 0.0

(3) 6.3 6.3 6.4 6.5 6.1 6.3333 * 2.9 = 18.3667 0.0

(4) 6.5 6.7 6.0 6.5 6.8 6.5667 * 2.4 = 15.7600 0.0
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71 32 東　亜桜葉 2011 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 64.6266 62.1410

(1) 6.2 6.2 6.5 6.3 6.4 6.3000 * 2.5 = 15.7500 0.0

(2) 6.0 6.1 6.0 6.2 6.1 6.0667 * 2.6 = 15.7733 0.0

(3) 6.7 6.2 6.3 6.5 6.3 6.3667 * 2.9 = 18.4633 0.0

(4) 6.2 6.1 6.0 5.9 6.2 6.1000 * 2.4 = 14.6400 0.0

72 2 田口　紗菜 2009 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 64.5734 62.0898

(1) 5.8 6.3 5.9 6.1 6.3 6.1000 * 2.5 = 15.2500 0.0

(2) 6.2 6.3 6.4 6.2 6.2 6.2333 * 2.6 = 16.2067 0.0

(3) 6.2 6.2 6.0 6.5 6.3 6.2333 * 2.9 = 18.0767 0.0

(4) 6.3 6.2 6.0 6.8 6.3 6.2667 * 2.4 = 15.0400 0.0

73 61 鈴木　虹花 2010 ﾐｷﾊｳｽ東京ASC 64.5167 62.0353

(1) 5.6 5.6 6.0 5.8 6.0 5.8000 * 2.5 = 14.5000 0.0

(2) 6.2 6.3 6.2 5.9 6.4 6.2333 * 2.6 = 16.2067 0.0

(3) 6.4 6.4 6.6 6.5 6.6 6.5000 * 2.9 = 18.8500 0.0

(4) 6.2 6.2 6.1 6.3 6.7 6.2333 * 2.4 = 14.9600 0.0

74 56 片岡　明日菜 2011 京都踏水会水泳学園 64.3833 61.9070

(1) 6.1 6.1 5.8 6.2 5.8 6.0000 * 2.5 = 15.0000 0.0

(2) 6.2 6.2 6.2 6.2 6.2 6.2000 * 2.6 = 16.1200 0.0

(3) 6.2 6.4 6.4 6.5 6.3 6.3667 * 2.9 = 18.4633 0.0

(4) 6.0 6.0 5.8 6.5 6.5 6.1667 * 2.4 = 14.8000 0.0

75 31 山本　薫 2012 京都踏水会水泳学園 64.2400 61.7692

(1) 5.8 6.1 6.2 6.3 6.0 6.1000 * 2.5 = 15.2500 0.0

(2) 6.2 6.0 6.3 6.0 5.9 6.0667 * 2.6 = 15.7733 0.0

(3) 6.4 6.4 6.5 6.8 6.4 6.4333 * 2.9 = 18.6567 0.0

(4) 6.0 6.3 5.9 6.4 5.9 6.0667 * 2.4 = 14.5600 0.0

76 13 山本　涼葉 2011 京都踏水会水泳学園 64.1900 61.7212

(1) 6.1 6.4 5.7 6.6 6.4 6.3000 * 2.5 = 15.7500 0.0

(2) 6.2 6.0 6.3 6.2 6.3 6.2333 * 2.6 = 16.2067 0.0

(3) 6.0 6.2 6.0 6.3 6.0 6.0667 * 2.9 = 17.5933 0.0

(4) 6.1 5.7 6.3 6.2 6.0 6.1000 * 2.4 = 14.6400 0.0

77 41 饒平名　李音 2009 波之上ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｽｸｰﾙ 64.1300 61.6635

(1) 5.9 5.9 5.8 6.1 6.0 5.9333 * 2.5 = 14.8333 0.0

(2) 6.4 6.3 6.2 6.4 6.3 6.3333 * 2.6 = 16.4667 0.0

(3) 6.2 6.4 6.2 6.4 6.3 6.3000 * 2.9 = 18.2700 0.0

(4) 6.2 6.1 6.1 5.6 6.0 6.0667 * 2.4 = 14.5600 0.0
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78 59 久保　澄美鈴 2012 富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 64.1066 61.6410

(1) 6.0 6.1 6.3 6.7 5.7 6.1333 * 2.5 = 15.3333 0.0

(2) 6.0 5.6 6.0 6.1 5.7 5.9000 * 2.6 = 15.3400 0.0

(3) 6.1 5.8 6.1 6.0 6.2 6.0667 * 2.9 = 17.5933 0.0

(4) 6.5 6.0 6.7 6.8 6.6 6.6000 * 2.4 = 15.8400 0.0

79 4 湯井　あかり 2011 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 63.8967 61.4391

(1) 6.0 6.3 5.7 5.9 6.5 6.0667 * 2.5 = 15.1667 0.0

(2) 6.0 6.1 5.9 6.1 6.5 6.0667 * 2.6 = 15.7733 0.0

(3) 6.3 6.2 6.2 6.2 6.3 6.2333 * 2.9 = 18.0767 0.0

(4) 5.7 6.3 6.3 6.4 6.0 6.2000 * 2.4 = 14.8800 0.0

80 19 川田　玲菜 2010 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 63.6967 61.2468

(1) 6.2 6.2 6.6 6.3 6.3 6.2667 * 2.5 = 15.6667 0.0

(2) 5.7 6.2 5.6 5.9 6.2 5.9333 * 2.6 = 15.4267 0.0

(3) 6.1 6.2 6.2 6.3 6.0 6.1667 * 2.9 = 17.8833 0.0

(4) 6.2 6.1 6.1 6.0 6.4 6.1333 * 2.4 = 14.7200 0.0

81 17 小峯　怜珠 2011 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 63.3200 60.8846

(1) 5.7 5.8 5.7 5.7 5.8 5.7333 * 2.5 = 14.3333 0.0

(2) 6.2 6.4 6.2 6.4 6.3 6.3000 * 2.6 = 16.3800 0.0

(3) 6.3 6.3 6.3 6.5 6.4 6.3333 * 2.9 = 18.3667 0.0

(4) 5.6 5.9 6.0 6.0 5.9 5.9333 * 2.4 = 14.2400 0.0

82 49 柳澤　由乃 2012 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 62.4033 60.0032

(1) 5.6 6.1 5.7 5.9 5.9 5.8333 * 2.5 = 14.5833 0.0

(2) 6.0 6.0 5.9 6.0 6.1 6.0000 * 2.6 = 15.6000 0.0

(3) 6.3 6.0 6.1 6.2 6.3 6.2000 * 2.9 = 17.9800 0.0

(4) 6.1 5.5 5.8 5.9 6.1 5.9333 * 2.4 = 14.2400 0.0

83 46 坂谷　碧 2012 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 61.8000 59.4231

(1) 6.0 5.8 5.8 5.7 5.7 5.7667 * 2.5 = 14.4167 0.0

(2) 6.0 6.1 6.0 6.2 6.1 6.0667 * 2.6 = 15.7733 0.0

(3) 6.1 6.1 6.3 6.1 6.1 6.1000 * 2.9 = 17.6900 0.0

(4) 5.6 5.8 6.3 5.8 5.8 5.8000 * 2.4 = 13.9200 0.0

84 72 堀口　愛叶 2010 福岡ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 61.2900 58.9327

(1) 5.6 5.5 5.7 5.6 5.6 5.6000 * 2.5 = 14.0000 0.0

(2) 5.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.8 5.5000 * 2.6 = 14.3000 0.0

(3) 6.4 6.3 6.2 6.4 6.2 6.3000 * 2.9 = 18.2700 0.0

(4) 6.2 6.1 5.9 6.2 6.1 6.1333 * 2.4 = 14.7200 0.0
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